

In the Court of 4th Mu.M.Cal.

Present :

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari

J O Code No.: WB 1282

Case No. GR 302 of 2024

CNR No. WBCS03-000341-2024

Order dated: 20.03.2025

Today the case record is fixed for appearance, copy and charge

Ld. APP is present.

Out of two accused persons accused namely Rafat Hossain is present by filing hazira.

Previous order not complied

Issue WA against accused Md. Tarik

Fix 16.04.2025 for appearance and ER of WA.

Municipal Magistrate,
4th Court, Calcutta